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Ms. Bobbie Maynard Administrative 5056 bfmaynard@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Mary Pashley Faculty 5083 mpashley@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Rebecca Asher Staff 5013 rasher@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Ada Haynes Faculty 5052 ahaynes@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Josh Burke Administrative 5093 jlburke@tntech.edu 2020
Mrs. Amy Miller Administrative 5093 almiller@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Mark Stephens Administrative 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Josh Edmonds Administrative 5016 jedmonds@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Peter Li Faculty 5062 pli@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2019
Dr. Ahmed Abounassif
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